Ssd Diskler

Uriin

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

N PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4S5D2280/1T
5300/36006MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Pny

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

30,80 USD

52,69 USD

52,80 USD

67,10 USD



